June Book List
For books added May 1 - 31st

Non-fiction

Hao, Karen

McWatt, Tessa
Doyle, Glennon
Gates, Melinda
French
Hanes,

Cameron
Welch, Suzy

Davis, KC

Meyer, Joyce

Wynn-Williams,
Sarah

Bradbury,
Cathrin

Sage, Chyana
Marie

Empire of Al: Dreams and
Nightmares in Sam Altman's
OpenAl
The Snag: A Mother, a Forest, and
Wild Grief
We Can Do Hard Things: Answers
to Life's 20 Questions
The Next Day: Transitions,
Change, and Moving Forward
Undeniable: How to Reach the
Top and Stay There
Becoming You: The Proven
Method for Crafting Your
Authentic Life and Career
Who Deserves Your Love: How to
Create Boundaries to Start,
Strengthen, or End Any
Relationship
The Courage to Change: Saying
Goodbye to Good Enough and
Embracing the Promise of What
Can Be
Careless People: A Cautionary
Tale of Power, Greed, and Lost
Idealism
This Way Up: Old Friends, New
Love, and a Map for the Road
Ahead
Soft as Bones

006.3 Hao

155.93 McW
158.1 Doy
158.1 Gat
158.1 Han

158.1 Wel

158.2 Dav

248.4 Mey

302.32 Wyn

305.262 Bra

305.488 Sag



Robertson,
David

Patterson,
James
Coyne, Andrew

McGee, Patrick
Drolet,
Gabrielle
Richardson,

Mark
Mclvor, Bruce

Attenborough,
David
Topol, Eric MD

Kessler, David
MD

Cohen, Aly MD

Blake, Mariah

Bagley, Joe

Buckett, Andrea

Smith, Michael

Oliver, Jamie

Haley, Marlene

52 Ways to Reconcile: How to
Walk With Indigenous Peoples on
the Path to Healing
The #1 Dad Book

The Crisis of Canadian Democracy

Apple in China

Look Ma, No Hands: A Chronic
Pain Memoir
The Drive Across Canada

Indigenous Rights in One Minute:
What You Need to Know to Talk
Reconciliation
Ocean: Earth's Last Wilderness

Super Agers: An Evidence-Based
Approach to Longevity
Diet, Drugs, and Dopamine: The
New Science of Achieving a
Healthy Weight
Detoxify: The Everyday Toxins
Harming Your Immune System
and How to Defend Against Them
They Poisoned the World: Life
and Death in the Age of Forever
Chemicals
How to Make Your Houseplants
Love You
The Essential Cottage Cookbook

Wood, Fire, & Smoke: Recipes
and Techniques for Wood-Fired
Cooking
Easy Air Fryer: Big & Bold
Delicious Food
Great Scoops: Recipes from a
Neighbourhood Ice Cream Shop

305.897 Rob

306.8742 Pat

320.971 Coy

335.7621
McG

362.4 Dro
388.1097 Ric

342.7108 Mcl

551.46 Att
612.68 Top

613.25 Kes

613.26 Coh

615.9 Bla

635.965 Bag

641.5 Buc

641.578 Smi

641.77 Oli

641.862 Hal



Litman,
Amanda
Bosker, Bianca

Brinkley,
Christie
Bargatze, Nate

Barry, Dave
N/A

Young, Michelle

Huhn, Daniel

Tapper, Jake

When We're In Charge: The Next
Generation's Guide to Leadership
Get the Picture: A Mind-Bending
Journey Among the Inspired
Artists and Obsessive Art Fiends
Who Taught Me How to See
Uptown Girl: A Memoir

Big Dumb Eyes

Class Clown: The Memoirs of a
Professional Wiseass
Rough Guide to Spain

The Art Spy: The Extraordinary
Untold Tale of WWII Resistance
Hero Rose Valland
| Will Come Back For You

Original Sin: President Biden's
Decling, It's Cover-Up, and His
Disastrous Choice to Run Again

658.4092 Lit

701.03 Bos

746.92092 Bri

792.76 Bar

814.54 Bar

914.6 Rou

940.531 You

940.5486 Huh

973.934 Tap



