June Book List For books added May 1 – 31st

Non-fiction

Hao, Karen	Empire of AI: Dreams and Nightmares in Sam Altman's OpenAI	006.3 Hao
McWatt, Tessa	The Snag: A Mother, a Forest, and Wild Grief	155.93 McW
Doyle, Glennon	We Can Do Hard Things: Answers to Life's 20 Questions	158.1 Doy
Gates, Melinda French	The Next Day: Transitions, Change, and Moving Forward	158.1 Gat
Hanes, Cameron	Undeniable: How to Reach the Top and Stay There	158.1 Han
Welch, Suzy	Becoming You: The Proven Method for Crafting Your Authentic Life and Career	158.1 Wel
Davis, KC	Who Deserves Your Love: How to Create Boundaries to Start, Strengthen, or End Any Relationship	158.2 Dav
Meyer, Joyce	The Courage to Change: Saying Goodbye to Good Enough and Embracing the Promise of What Can Be	248.4 Mey
Wynn-Williams, Sarah	Careless People: A Cautionary Tale of Power, Greed, and Lost Idealism	302.32 Wyn
Bradbury, Cathrin	This Way Up: Old Friends, New Love, and a Map for the Road Ahead	305.262 Bra
Sage, Chyana Marie	Soft as Bones	305.488 Sag

Robertson,	52 Ways to Reconcile: How to	305.897 Rob
David	Walk With Indigenous Peoples on	
	the Path to Healing	
Patterson,	The #1 Dad Book	306.8742 Pat
James		
Coyne, Andrew	The Crisis of Canadian Democracy	320.971 Coy
McGee, Patrick	Apple in China	335.7621 McG
Drolet, Gabrielle	Look Ma, No Hands: A Chronic Pain Memoir	362.4 Dro
Richardson, Mark	The Drive Across Canada	388.1097 Ric
McIvor, Bruce	Indigenous Rights in One Minute: What You Need to Know to Talk Reconciliation	342.7108 McI
Attenborough, David	Ocean: Earth's Last Wilderness	551.46 Att
Topol, Eric MD	Super Agers: An Evidence-Based Approach to Longevity	612.68 Тор
Kessler, David MD	Diet, Drugs, and Dopamine: The New Science of Achieving a Healthy Weight	613.25 Kes
Cohen, Aly MD	Detoxify: The Everyday Toxins Harming Your Immune System and How to Defend Against Them	613.26 Coh
Blake, Mariah	They Poisoned the World: Life and Death in the Age of Forever Chemicals	615.9 Bla
Bagley, Joe	How to Make Your Houseplants Love You	635.965 Bag
Buckett, Andrea	The Essential Cottage Cookbook	641.5 Buc
Smith, Michael	Wood, Fire, & Smoke: Recipes and Techniques for Wood-Fired Cooking	641.578 Smi
Oliver, Jamie	Easy Air Fryer: Big & Bold Delicious Food	641.77 Oli
Haley, Marlene	Great Scoops: Recipes from a Neighbourhood Ice Cream Shop	641.862 Hal

Litman,	When We're In Charge: The Next	658.4092 Lit
Amanda	Generation's Guide to Leadership	
Bosker, Bianca	Get the Picture: A Mind-Bending Journey Among the Inspired Artists and Obsessive Art Fiends Who Taught Me How to See	701.03 Bos
Brinkley, Christie	Uptown Girl: A Memoir	746.92092 Bri
Bargatze, Nate	Big Dumb Eyes	792.76 Bar
Barry, Dave	Class Clown: The Memoirs of a Professional Wiseass	814.54 Bar
N/A	Rough Guide to Spain	914.6 Rou
Young, Michelle	The Art Spy: The Extraordinary Untold Tale of WWII Resistance Hero Rose Valland	940.531 You
Huhn, Daniel	I Will Come Back For You	940.5486 Huh
Tapper, Jake	Original Sin: President Biden's Decline, It's Cover-Up, and His Disastrous Choice to Run Again	973.934 Tap